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EFFICACE EN GARDANT
SAVE TIME, KEEP IT SIMPLE

Accessoires et adaptateurs
Accessories & adaptors

PIERRE / M
ÉTAL / B

OIS   

STONE / M
ETAL / W

OOD
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L’INNOVATIONS DES PRODUITS SANDMATE
SANDMATE ABRASIVES INNOVATIONS

Depuis plus de 30 ans, Sandmate® , Les attaches Karina ltée est reconnue pour 
son expertise nord-americain en tant que manufacturier de produits abrasifs. 
Notre équipe dispose de professionels avec un savoir faire de l’industrie. Tout est 
conçue avec une qualité supérieure dans le but de satisfaire et de répondre aux 
besoins de nos clients. 
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For over 30 years, Sandmate/Karina Fasteners has earn its reputation as a 
trusted leader when it comes to different sanding products and accessories. 
Because our team of professionals has in-depth knowledge of the business, 
everything manufactured and sold is not only high quality but also backed by 
a solid company guarantee.
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Associe le produit avec le bon accessoire.
Match the perfect product with the right accessory.

Sandpaper
Paper

Diamond

A/O / S/C wet/dry / S/C dry

Cloth B.Zirc / G.Zirc / Zirc / A/O / Ceramic / S/C /

    

  

   

Non Woven
Sandtex CRS / Medium / Fine / VFine / SVFine

Medium / Fine / VFine / Sandbrite+

Sandbrite
K-Strip K-Strip+ / K-Strip Fiber

Felt

 

  
Fiberdisc A/O / Ceramic / S/C / Zirc

Connaissez-vous LA SYNERGIE SAND ET MATE
KNOW-HOW THE SAND AND THE MATE stand for

SAND MATE

As-tu le bon Revêtement?
Do you have the right backing?

V - HOOK T - HOOK PSA

Hook-on disc Non- woven Stick-on disc

QCD
A/O, Ceramic, G.Zirc, B.Zirc,
Zirc., Diamond, K.Strip, Sandtex,
Sandbrite, Felt, Unitized, Flap

1/4-20
5/16-24
5/8-11
Shaft
Finessing Finger / Palm Sander / Finessing Pad

(Grinding, Sanding, Polishing,Finessing)Pads

Foam
Sheepskin

Polishing

Die Cut / StrapHook & Loop

Adapter

Interface

Conversion

Special Products
Sandblock

?

Flap T-27 / T-29

Custom Handblock
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Pour chaque détail de votre travail, assurez-vous d’utiliser les 
produits appropriés. Convertissez votre outil en multifonction 
grâce aux accessoires disponibles. Comment rendre votre 
travail simple ! 

Every aspect of the job to ensure you use the appropriate 
products. Make sanding processes easier and faster.

Soit efficace!

Gear up 
to be efficient!

ADAPTATEURS “SANDLOC” POUR DIVERS TAMPON DE SOUTIEN
“SANDLOC” ADAPTOR MANDRELS FOR PADS

  

12mm-1.75 femelle (female)  -->  5/16”-18 male 194018

14mm-2.0 femelle (female)  -->  5/16”-18 male

5/8-11 femelle à male (female to male) --> Sheepskin

3/8”-24 femelle (female)  -->  5/16”-18 male

Tige (shaft) 1/4-20 for 1/4”

14mm-2.0 femelle (female)  -->  5/16”-24 femelle (female)

Tige (shaft) 5/16-18 for 6mm

194017

194042

194008

194002

194014

194000

10mm-1.5 femelle (female)  -->  5/16”-18 male    194016

1/2”-18 femelle (female)  -->  5/16”-18 male

Tige (shaft) 5/16-24 for 1/4”

1/4”-20 femelle (female)  -->  5/16”-18 male

Tige (shaft) 1/4-20 for 6mm

5/8”-11 femelle (female)  -->  5/16”-24 femelle (female)

Tige (shaft) 5/16-18 for 1/4”

194019

194030

194007

194003

194009

194001

5/8”-11 femelle (female)  -->  5/16”-18 male 194020

  Description

194009

194020

194001

194001

194007

OPTIONS

NO.
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V-HOOK4” x 4 1/2” (100 x 115mm)

ACCESSOIRES / ACCESSORIES

PONCEUSE MANUEL
FINGER SANDER

PONCEUSE MANUEL
PALM SANDER

TAMPON MANUEL FLEXIBLE
FLEX-PADS

MICRO Hook / PSA

V-HOOK

V-HOOK
2 3/4” x 5 1/4” (69 x 133mm)

PSA

T-HOOK

PSA

V-HOOK
5”Dia (125mm)

V-HOOK

V-HOOK
6”Dia (150mm)

V-HOOK

200138

200139

200600

200603

200607

200139T

200601

200608

200338

200605

200340

1-1/4” (31mm)

2 3/4 x 5 1/4” 
(69 x 133mm)

MICRO Hook

PSA

V-HOOK4” x 6” (100 x 150mm)

PSA

PSA
5” Dia (125mm)

PSA

PSA
6” Dia (150mm)

200143

200140

200602

200604

200339

200606

200341

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ponçeuse à doigt de forme ergonomique
Utilisation: Outils idéal pour le ponçage des surfaces planes et les surfaces difficiles d’accès.

Ergonamically shaped finger sander.
Usage: Ideal tool for sanding flat surfaces and surface that are difficult to reach.

Description

Description

Description

Dimension
/ Size

Dimension
/ Size

Dimension
/ Size

200600

200600

200143

200604

200338

200339

SANDMATE

Dimension
/ Size

Dimension
/ Size

Description

Description NO.

NO.

NO.

NO.

NO.
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COMBINEZ. SÉCURISEZ. UTILISEZ.

MIX. LOCK. USE.

Combinez nos diffèrents outils pour adapter à vos besoins. 

Adapt your way to work.

ACCESSOIRES / ACCESSORIES

INTERFACE
INTERFACE

OPTIONS

Grains
/ Grits

 

3/8

3/8

3/4

5/8

3/8

5/8

3/8

1 1/8

1 1/4’’ dia (31.25mm)

4 1/2’’ dia (115mm)

4’’ dia (100mm)

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/4

3/4

3/4

5/8

LOOP / MICRO HOOK

LOOP / MICRO HOOK

LOOP / VINYL

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / MICRO HOOK

LOOP / VINYL

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / VINYL

LOOP / VINYL

LOOP / VINYL

LOOP / V-HOOK

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/8

3’’ dia (75mm)

6’’ dia (150mm)

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / VINYL

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / VINYL

LOOP / MICRO HOOK

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / VINYL

3/8

3/8

1 1/8

3/4

3/8

5/8

3/8

1 1/8

2’’ dia (50mm) LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / VINYL

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / VINYL

3/8

3/8

1 1/8

3/4

3/8

3/4

3/8

LOOP / MICRO HOOK

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / VINYL

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / MICRO HOOK

LOOP / V-HOOK

LOOP / VINYL

MEDIUMDESCRIPTION

-

-

207014P-5H

-

207035V

-

207019V

207023V

-

207012P-5H

-

207020P-6H

30000

207014P

-

-

207012P

-

207020P

-

207015V-5H

207018P-6H

-

207012V

207017V

207021P

207035P

-

207019V-6H

207022P

-

207012V-5H

207016P

207021P-6H

-

207015V

207018P

3/8 LOOP / V-HOOK -
3/8

5’’ dia (125mm)

LOOP / V-HOOK -

3/8 LOOP / MICRO HOOK

 

207001M

207028M

-

207008V-6H

-

207002V

-

-

207026M

-

207006V-6H

-

207036P

-

207008V

207004V

-

207006V

-

207036M

-

-

207003V

-

-

-

-

207002V-5H

-

-

207003M

-

-

-

207027M

-

-

V. SOFT

207000V-5H
207000V

207029M -

TROUS
/ HOLES

-

-

5

6

-

-

-

-

-

5

6

6

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

5

6

-

-

-

-

-

5

6

-

-

5

-

6

-

-

-

5
-

-

Dimension
/ Size
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ACCESSOIRES / ACCESSORIES

PSA / CROCHET EN V
PSA / V-HOOK

  

STICKY BACKING / 
HOOK for PSA Pads

1’’dia (25mm)

15’’dia (375mm)

3’’dia (75mm)

9’’dia (225mm)

24’’dia (600mm)

2 1/2’’dia (62.5mm)

8’’dia (200mm)

22’’dia (550mm)

13’’dia (325mm)

2 3/4 x 5 1/4 (69 x133mm)

4 x 4 1/2 (100 x 115mm)
4 1/2 X 9 (115 x 225mm)

8
5

206000

206008-8

206017

206005

206012

206022

206004

206011

206021

206008-5

206016

206029

206025
206027

2’’dia (50mm)

7’’dia (175mm)

20’’dia (500mm)

5’’dia (125mm)

12’’dia (300mm)

2 3/4 x 16 (69 x 400mm)

3.62 x 7.12 (92 x 180mm)

206003

206010

206020

206008

206015

206028

206026

1 1/4’’dia (31.25mm)

6’’dia (150mm)

16’’dia (400mm)

4’’dia (100mm)

10’’dia (250mm)

26’’dia (650mm)

260001

206009

206018

206006

206013

206023

1 1/2’’dia (37.5mm)

18’’dia (450mm)

4 1/2’’dia (115mm)

11’’dia (275mm)

30’’dia (750mm)

LOOP BACKING /
 PSA for HOOK Pads

6

206002

206009-6

206019

206007

206014

206024

DESCRIPTION TROUS
/ HOLES

STICKY BACKING / 
HOOK for PSA Pads

STICKY BACKING / 
HOOK for PSA Pads

STICKY BACKING / 
HOOK for PSA Pads

PSA

VINYL

PSA

V-HOOK OPTIONS

Dimension
/ Size

-

-

DISCOVER OUR LINE OF PRODUCT

DÉCOUVREZ NOTRE LIGNE
DE PRODUIT.

SAND MATE
&

sandINGSTAY TUNED BY
FOLLOWING US ON  FACEBOOK!
@SandmateKF

NO.
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ACCESSOIRES / ACCESSORIES

VELOUR / MICRO CROCHET
LOOP / MICRO-HOOK

PSA / CROCHET EN T
PSA / T-HOOK

  

2061046” dia (150mm)
2061035” dia (125mm)

2061013” dia (75mm)

2061057” dia (175mm)

STICK-ON / T- HOOK for PSA pads
2061024” dia (100mm)

2061002” dia (50mm)

2061068” dia (200mm)

DESCRIPTIONDIMENSION
/ SIZE

# PART

4” dia (100mm) 206049
3” dia (75mm)

1 1/2” dia (37.5mm)

7” dia (175mm)

206048

206046

206052

5” dia (125mm) 206050
LOOP / MICRO-HOOK for HOOK-ON Pads

2” dia (50mm)

1” dia (25mm)

6” dia (150mm)

8” dia (200mm)

206047

206045

206051

206053

DESCRIPTIONDIMENSION
/ SIZE

# PART

  DescriptionDimension
/ Size

  DescriptionDimension
/ Size

T - HOOK

VINYLE

T_HOOK

PSA

LOOP

T-HOOK

MICRO HOOK OPTIONS

OPTIONS

VELOUR / CROCHET EN T
LOOP / T-HOOK

  

2060344” dia (100mm)

2060442.75 x 5.25” (69 x 133mm)

2060333” dia (75mm)

2060434 1/2” x 9’’ (115 x 225mm)

2060311 1/2” dia (37.5mm)

20604112” dia (300mm)

2060377” dia (175mm)

2060399” dia (225mm)

2060355” dia (125mm)

LOOP / T-HOOK for HOOK -ONPads

2060322” dia (50mm)

2060423.62” x 7.12” (92 x 180mm)

2060301” dia (25mm)

20604010” dia (250mm)

2060366” dia (150mm)

2060388” dia (200mm)

  DescriptionDimension
/ Size

T - HOOK

MICRO 
HOOK

V-HOOK

LOOP

T-HOOK
OPTIONS

NO.

NO.

NO.
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ACCESSOIRES / ACCESSORIES

VELOUR / CROCHET EN V
LOOP / V-HOOK

  

2060784” dia (100mm)

20608820” dia (500mm)

2060773” dia (75mm)

20608718” dia (450mm)

2060751 1/2” dia (37.5mm)

20608512” dia (200mm)

2060817” dia (175mm)

2060932 3/4” x 16” (69 x 400mm)

2060839” dia (225mm)

206091
206092

3.62” x 7.12” (92 x 180mm)
4 1/2” x 9” (115 x 225mm)

2060795” dia (125mm)

20608924” dia (600mm)

LOOP / HOOK for HOOK-ON pads

2060762” dia (50mm)

20608616” dia (400mm)

2060741” dia (25mm)

20608410” dia (250mm)

2060806” dia (150mm)

20609030” dia (750mm)

2060828” dia (200mm)

2060942 3/4” x 5 1/4” (69 x 133mm)

DESCRIPTIONDIMENSION
/ SIZE

# PART  DescriptionDimension
/ Size

V - HOOK

V-HOOK

LOOP

V-HOOK
OPTIONS

VELOUR / VINYLE
LOOP / VINYL

  

2060732 3/4” x 5 1/4’’ (69 x 133mm)

20606410” dia (250mm)

2060722 3/4” x 16’’ (69 x 400mm)

2060639” dia (225mm)

2060551 1/2” dia (37.5mm)

2060617” dia (175mm)

2060584” dia (100mm)

20606718” dia (450mm)

206059

20606924” dia (600mm)

2060573” dia (75mm)

20606512” dia (300mm)

LOOP / VINYL for HOOK-ON Pads

2060562” dia (50mm)

206062

2060541” dia (25mm)

206060

2060703.62 x 7.12” (92 x 180mm)

20606616” dia (400mm)

2060714 1/2” x 9’’ (115 x 225mm)

20606820” dia (500mm)

5” dia (125mm)
6” dia (150mm)

8” dia (200mm)

DescriptionDimension
/ Size

V_HOOK

LOOP

VINYL
OPTIONS

NO.

NO.
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CHARTE  DE RÉFÉRENCE / REFERENCE CHART

.0156

.0468

.0781

.1093

.1562

.1875

1/64

3/64

5/64

7/64

5/32

3/16

.0312

.0625

.0937

.1250

.1718

.2031

.1406

1/32

1/16

3/32

1/8

11/64

13/64

9/64

.234315/64

.2187

.2500

7/32

1/4

.5156

.5468

.5781

.6093

.6562

.6875

33/64

35/64

37/64

39/64

21/32

11/16

.5312

.5625

.5937

.6250

.6718

.7031

.6406

17/32

9/16

19/32

5/8

43/64

45/64

41/64

.734347/64

.7187

.7500

23/32

3/4
.2656

.2968

.3281

.3593

.4062

.4375

17/64

19/64

21/64

23/64

13/32

7/16

.2812

.3125

.3437

.3750

.4218

.4531

.3906

9/32

5/16

11/32

3/8

27/64

29/64

25/64

.484331/64

.4687

.5000

15/32

1/2

.7656

.7968

.8281

.8593

.9062

.9375

49/64

51/64

53/64

55/64

29/32

15/16

.7812

.8125

.8437

.8750

.9218

.9531

.8906

25/32

13/16

27/32

7/8

59/64

61/64

57/64

.984363/64

.9687

1.000

31/32

1

.05951-64 No.53

.07002-56 No.50

.07853-48 No.47

.08904-40 No.43

.10155-40 No.38

.10656-32 No.36

.13608-32 No.29

.149510-24 No.25

.177012-24 No.16

.20101/4-20 No.7

.25705/16-18 F

.31253/8-16 5/16

.36807/16-14 U

.42191/2-13 27/64

.48449/16-12 31/64

.53125/8-11 17/32

.65623/4-10 21/32

.76567/8-9 49/64

.87501’’-8 7/8

  Tableau des filetages 
Thread chart

Filets Fins / Fine Threads

Gros Filets / Coarse Threads
Size to drill

Size to drill

Filet / Thread

Filet / Thread

Drill #

Drill #

.04690-80 3/64

.07002-64 No.50

.08203-56 No.45

.09354-48 No.42

.10405-44 No.37

.11306-40 No.33

.13608-36 No.29

.159010-32 No.21

.182012-28 No.14

.21301/4-28 No.3

.27205/16-24 I

.33203/8-24 Q

.39067/16-20

37/64

.45311/2-20
25/64

.51569/16-18
29/64

.57815/8-18
33/64

.68753/4-16 11/16

.81257/8-14 13/16

.93751’’-14 59/64

.05951-72 No.53

pouce0.0394 millimetre 25.4
 À (TO)           DE (FROM)

DE (FROM)           À (TO)

pouce²0.0016 millimetre ² 645.16
pouce³0.061 centimetres³ 16.3871

gallon (US)0.2642 litre 3.7854
oz (avdp.)0.03527 grammes 28.3495

livres2.2044
lbs/p³62.43 kg/cm³ 0.0160

psi0.145 kilopascal 6.8948

kilogramme 0.4536

psi14.2247 kg/cm² 0.0703
F°18C+32 C° (F-32)/1.8

Yard0.02778 Inch 36
metre0.0254 Inch 39.37

MULTIPLIÉ
(MULTIPLY)

MULTIPLIÉ
(MULTIPLY)
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NOTES
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NOUS OFFRONS DAVANTAGE QUE DES PRODUITS ABRASIfs.

We carry more than just abrasives products.

WWW.SANDMATE.COM

5525 CH. CÔTE DE LIESSE
MONTREAL, QUÉBEC,
H4P 1A1
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EFFICACE EN GARDANT
SAVE TIME, KEEP IT SIMPLE

Fier d’être membre de :
(Proud members of )

Pour de l’information sur les produits ou une démonstration.
To get more information on our products or a demo. 
Appelez / Call

514.744.9352
Sans frais / Toll free
1.800.361.9443
Fax
514.744.1113

&

sandING


